
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

JANUARY ACTIVITIES

SUGGESTIONS OF ACTIVITIES

AUSTRALIA DAY
CELEBRATION!

AUSTRALIA DAY
(PUBLIC HOLIDAY) 

MOVIE + POPCORN | 3:15 PM
(AUSTRALIAN MOVIE)
Book @Reception by January 20

(PUBLIC HOLIDAY)
COLLEGE CLOSED

 ACADEMIC DROP IN
3:05 - 4 PM

 ACADEMIC DROP IN
3:05 - 4 PM

STUDENT SERVICE DROP IN
3:05 - 4 PM

STUDENT SERVICE DROP IN
3:05 - 4 PM

Drop in Support | Level 8, Room 4

Drop in Support | Level 8, Room 4

Drop in Support | Level 8, Room 4

Drop in Support | Level 8, Room 4

GREAT OCEAN ROAD | $99

PHILLIP ISLAND | $109

Private guide and all entry fees are 
included | More info: peterpans.com

Private guide and all entry fees are 
included | More info: peterpans.com

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES EVERY WEEK: PROFESSIONAL SPEAKING CLUB | WED & THU
ACTIVE SPEAKING CLUB | MON & TUE

& EXCURSIONS | FRI
ELECTIVE CLASSES HELP CLUB | THU

For more information on activities and 
bookings, please visit Reception on Level 8.

8

15

5

12

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

1

22

9

16

23

11

18

25

42

6

28 29 30

17

3

10

24

7
MOONLIGHT CINEMA

SUMMERTIME SOCIAL

MINIGOLF
@HOLEY MOLEY CELEBRATE LUNAR NEW 

YEAR’S @LUNA PARK

PICK YOUR OWN 
CHERRIES!

@Botanic Gardens | 28 Nov 2019 - 29 March 2020
Highlights: Rocketman, Hustlers, Joker, Ford v 

Ferrari, Knives Out, Charlie’s Angels, A Star is Born 
and Once Upon a Time in Hollywood

More info & tickets: www.moonlight.com.au/
melbourne

@Fed Square’s Skyline Terrace | On the 
rooftop lawn you can have fun with giant 

games (yes, there will be Jenga) or relax with 
live music on Sunday afternoons | More info: 
www.timeout.com/melbourne/things-to-

do/summertime-social

The craziest round of mini golf you’ve 
ever played!

More info: www.holeymoley.com.au
Brand new ride this summer, enticing thrill 

seekers into fly into the skies of Port Phillip Bay
More info: lunapark.com.au 

@Red Hill Cherry Farm | Opening Hours:
Monday to Friday 10am to 4pm
Saturday & Sunday 9am to 4pm

More info: www.redhill-cherryfarm.com.au

WELCOME
to Greenwich English College

Καλώς ήρθατε

WELCOME
to Greenwich English College

Καλώς ήρθατε

WELCOME
to Greenwich English College

Καλώς ήρθατε

WELCOME
to Greenwich English College

Καλώς ήρθατε

Lunar New Year game | Join us @Level 8 
Student Breakout area | Prize for the winner

Do you know all there is to know about Disney?  
Test your knowledge of the magical world of 

Disney | Book @Reception by January 6

Lets test your knowledge of the Australian slang 
words and phrases used down under | Book

@Reception by January 22 | Prize for the winner

Chess, Jenga & Origami!
Book @Reception by January 14 

Chess, Jenga & Origami!
Book @Reception by January 8

QUIZ: DO YOU SPEAK
“AUSTRALIAN”, MATE?

CHOPSTICK CHALLENGE 
3:15 - 4 PM

DISNEY
TRIVIA GAME

AUSTRALIA DAY
(PUBLIC HOLIDAY) 
COLLEGE CLOSED

GMC
ORIENTATION DAY

ELECTIVE CLASSES
& EXCURSIONS

ELECTIVE CLASSES
& EXCURSIONS

ACTIVE SPEAKING 
CLUB

ACTIVE SPEAKING 
CLUB

BOARD GAMES!

BOARD GAMES!


