JANUARY ACTIVITIES_



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRI
			1 HAPPY HAPPY COLLEGE CLOSED	2 ACADEMIC DROP IN 3:05 - 4 PM Drop in Support Level 8, Room 4	3 ELECTIVE & EXCU
5 MOONLIGHT CINEMA @Botanic Gardens 28 Nov 2019 - 29 March 2020 Highlights: Rocketman, Hustlers, Joker, Ford v Ferrari, Knives Out, Charlie's Angels, A Star is Born and Once Upon a Time in Hollywood More info & tickets: www.moonlight.com.au/ melbourne	6	7 DISNEY TRIVIA GAME Do you know all there is to know about Disney? Test your knowledge of the magical world of Disney Book @Reception by January 6	8 ACTIVE SPEAKING CLUB	9 BOARD GAMES! Chess, Jenga & Origami! Book @Reception by January 8	10 ELECTIVE & EXCU
12 SUMMERTIME SOCIAL @Fed Square's Skyline Terrace On the rooftop lawn you can have fun with giant games (yes, there will be Jenga) or relax with live music on Sunday afternoons More info: www.timeout.com/melbourne/things-to- do/summertime-social	13 り り り し な た の た の た の た の た の た の た の し の の で し の の の の う し う い す の の う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う い う し う の の い う し し し し し し し し し し し し し	14 STUDENT SERVICE DROP IN 3:05 - 4 PM Drop in Support Level 8, Room 4	15 BOARD GAMES! Chess, Jenga & Origami! Book @Reception by January 14	16 ACADEMIC DROP IN 3:05 - 4 PM Drop in Support Level 8, Room 4	17 GI ORIENTA
19 MINIGOLF @HOLEY MOLEY The craziest round of mini golf you've ever played! More info: www.holeymoley.com.au	20	21 Reference of the second se	22 UUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUU	23 G'Day Mate, QUIZ: DO YOU SPEAK "AUSTRALIAN", MATE? Lets test your knowledge of the Australian slang words and phrases used down under Book @Reception by January 22 Prize for the winner	24 AUSTRA CELEBR
26 AUSTRALIA DAY (PUBLIC HOLIDAY)	27 AUSTRALIA DAY (PUBLIC HOLIDAY) COLLEGE CLOSED	28	29 Final Service Drop IN 3:05 - 4 PM Drop in Support Level 8, Room 4	30 22220 CHOPSTICK CHALLENGE 3:15 - 4 PM Lunar New Year game Join us @Level 8 Student Breakout area Prize for the winner	

ACTIVE SPEAKING CLUB | MON & TUE PROFESSIONAL SPEAKING CLUB | WED & THU





IDAY

P

VE CLASSES CURSIONS





GMC TATION DAY



FRALIA DAY

SATURDAY



18

PICK YOUR OWN CHERRIES!

@Red Hill Cherry Farm | Opening Hours: Monday to Friday 10am to 4pm Saturday & Sunday 9am to 4pm More info: www.redhill-cherryfarm.com.au



GREAT OCEAN ROAD | \$99

Private guide and all entry fees are included | More info: **peterpans.com**



PHILLIP ISLAND | \$109

Private guide and all entry fees are included | More info: **peterpans.com**



CELEBRATE LUNAR NEW YEAR'S @LUNA PARK

Brand new ride this summer, enticing thrill seekers into fly into the skies of Port Phillip Bay More info: **lunapark.com.au**